HSAC General Assembly Attendance October 13, 2022

In-Person

In-Person

Jacob Schexnayder

jschexnayder@phihelico.com

James Maner

jmaner@phihelico.com

Bryant Hagwood

bhagwood@phihelico.com

Richard Leboeuf

fleboeuf@hess.com

David Yarbrough dyarborough@phihelico.com Gary Tucker gtucker@islanoperating.com
Don Robson drobson@westwindhelicopters.com Tom Doyle tdoyle@islandoperating.com
Jason Melancon jmelancon@rlclic.net Josh Page josh@marsoltech.com
Tasha Louviere tlouviere@rlcllc.net Adam Coe adam.coe@eni.com
Mark Behne mbehne@rlcllc.net Rana Obeid rana.obeid@faa.gov
Bill O'Brien bobrien@pointlighting.com Tom Buchner tom.buchner@energytransfer.com
Joao Arantes joao.arantes@bmtglobal.com Phil Smith phil.smith2@shell.com

Eric Brewton

eric.brewton@bsee.gov

Steve Simpson

steven.simpson@shell.com

Mike Hanson michael.hanson@bsee.gov Francis Schuurman francis.schuurman@shell.com
Terry Gambill tag@asri.aero Brian Holley bholley@chevron.com
Daniel Powell d.powell@orga.nl Pat Niven patniven@chevron.com

Cody McClelland

cody.mcclelland@faa.gov

Paul Mouton

romo@chevron.com

Rusty Kaskel

russell.kaskel@bp.com

Wattson Budinger

wbco@chevron.com

Andre Spence

andrew.spence@bristowgroup.com

Erin Nolan

erin.a.nolan@uscg.mil

Jeffrey Lewis

jeffrey.lewis@bmtglobal.com

Ryan borne

ryan.borne@bristowgroup.com

Steve Bechtol

skywtch@zoominternet.net

Mike Turner

meturner@phihelico.com

Peter Hesselinke

peter.hellelinke@bayardsup.com

Mitch Olshansky

molshansky@regulus-group.com

Hendrik Kaijim

hendrik.kaijim@bayards.com

Tim Guidry

timguidry@chevron.com

Bob Herak

bherak@regulus-group.com

Martin Fisher

marty@m3partnersllc.com

Colleen Ahlers

cahlers@gems-inc.com

Virtual

Dylan Sanchez

dynamixllc@gmail.com

John Jacobs

john.jacobs2@shell.com

Tony Randall

wrandall@bellflight.com

Michael Jordan

michael.jordan@bsee.gov

Samantha Willenbacher

samantha.willenbacher@bristowgroup.com

Dan Verda

dan.verda@shell.com

Kade Monlezun

kademonlezun@bristowgroup.com

Mark Small

mark.small@chevron.com

Brent Luna bluna@natca.org Allen Ohrmundt AOHR@chevron.com
David Laskowski david.laskowski@bristowgroup.com Mike Burrows michael.burrows@la.gov
Ben Blair benjamin.blair@us.af.mil Amanda Roberts amanda.roberts@bristowgroup.com
Mark Myers mmyers@baldwinaviation.com Mike Webb mike.webb@faa.gov
Kendall Dunn kendall.dunn@us.af.mil Joe Gross joegrossllc.com
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